

Monatsentgelte (in Euro)								
Gültig ab 1.1.2012								
EG	Stufe 1	Stufe 2	Stufe 3	Stufe 4	Stufe 5	Stufe 6		
15 Ü	4.803,75	5.332,01	5.833,33	6.162,15	6.243,01			
15	3.817,29	4.232,36	4.388,68	4.943,91	5.364,37			
14	3.456,14	3.833,46	4.054,47	4.388,68	4.900,78		13 Ü Stufe 4 a	13 Ü Stufe 4 b
13 Ü		3.536,99	3.725,66		4.900,78		4.054,47	4.388,68
13	3.186,61	3.536,99	3.725,66	4.092,21	4.598,91			
12	2.857,79	3.170,43	3.612,45	4.000,57	4.501,88			
11	2.760,76	3.057,24	3.278,25	3.612,45	4.097,60			
10	2.658,34	2.949,43	3.170,43	3.391,45	3.811,91			
9	2.351,08	2.604,42	2.733,81	3.089,58	3.369,89			
8	2.200,15	2.437,33	2.545,13	2.647,56	2.760,76	2.830,84		
7	2.059,99	2.281,00	2.426,55	2.534,36	2.620,61	2.696,06		
6	2.022,26	2.237,88	2.345,69	2.453,50	2.523,58	2.599,04		
5	1.936,01	2.140,85	2.248,67	2.351,08	2.431,94	2.485,84		
4	1.838,98	2.038,44	2.173,19	2.248,67	2.324,13	2.372,64		
3	1.812,03	2.006,09	2.059,99	2.146,24	2.216,32	2.275,61		
2 Ü	1.731,17	1.914,45	1.984,53	2.070,78	2.130,08	2.178,58		
2	1.671,88	1.849,76	1.903,67	1.957,57	2.081,56	2.210,93		
1		1.488,60	1.515,55	1.547,89	1.580,24	1.661,10		